Home Team

Falmouth & Truro
Academicals

Falmouth & Truro
Academicals

Bude Surfers A

Falmouth & Truro
Academicals

Lerryn Clowns

Camborne Pendarves

Result
2% - 1%

2% - 1Y%

3-1

0-4

1% - 2%

Away Team

Camborne Trevithick

Newquay Roosters

Falmouth & Truro
Academicals

Calstock Killers

Falmouth & Truro
Academicals

Falmouth & Truro
Academicals

Date
Thu 9 Sep 21

Sun 12 Sep 21
Sun 26 Sep 21
Sun 10 Oct 21
Sun 24 Oct 21

Sun 7 Nov 21

Time Status

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU



